A0300001480

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



500295007875

02/13/17--01021--025 **52.50

2017 FEB | 3 PM & 35

K. SALY FEB 15 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	RM Family, Ltd.	
Name of Florida Limited Par	tnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership	
The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concernir	ng this matter to:	
Jonathan Y. Rogers Contact Person		
33 , 1 3.33		
MRM Family, Ltd.		
Firm/Company		
3300 Philips Hwy.		
Address		
Jacksonville, FL 3220	7	
City, State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
jonathan.rogers@macpaper	rs com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Jonathan Y. Rogers	at (904) 348-3334	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:	
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Tallallassee, FL 32301		

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MRM FAMILY, LTD.

2017 FEB 13 PM # 36

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1202, Florida Statute, this Florida limited partnership ("Partnership"), whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on October 21, 2003, and assigned document number A03000001480, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST: Paragraph 4 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"4. The name and address of the general partner of the Partnership is as follows:

Name

Address

Ray McGehee O'Steen, as Trustee of The Ray McGehee O'Steen Irrevocable Trust"

3300 Philips Highway Jacksonville, Florida 32207

SECOND: All of the Limited Partners have consented to this Amendment.

THIRD: This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective at the time of its filling with the Florida Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership this 8th day of February, 2017.

MRM Family, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership

F. Sutton McGehee, Jr., Manager FSM, LLC, Former General Partner

Ray McGehee O'Steen, as Trustee of the Ray McGehee O'Steen Irrevocable Trust, General Partner